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* All values provided in this document are subject to International standards and electronic components from leading suppliers which are subject to 	
	 +/- 10% tolerance and apply at an ambient temperature of 25°C. Hacel Lighting look to constantly improve it’s product and reserve the right to change 	
	 specifications without prior notification.

Tel:  (0191) 280 9911    Email:  technical@hacel.co.uk    Web:  www.hacel.co.uk

Explora®  Halo Direct
LED CRI 80

23W	 LED	 Ø520mm	 PN1715	 _	 LED	 _	 23	 _	 +	 812

31W	 LED	 Ø680mm	 PN1716	 _	 LED	 _	 31	 _	 +	 813

39W	 LED	 Ø840mm	 PN1717	 _	 LED	 _	 39	 _	 +	 814	

47W	 LED	 Ø1000mm	 PN1718	 _	 LED	 _	 47	 _	 +	 815	

54W	 LED	 Ø1160mm	 PN1719	 _	 LED	 _	 54	 _	 +	 816	

62W	 LED	 Ø1315mm	 PN1720	 _	 LED	 _	 62	 _	 +	 817	

70W	 LED	 Ø1475mm	 PN1721	 _	 LED	 _	 70	 _	 +	 818	

l  Elegant LED circular pendant with colour options for mirrored trim

l  Available in seven sizes

l  Lumen outputs from 1222 to 3686 lumens

l  Life expectancy of 50,000hrs (L80 B10)

l  Colour stability within 3 MacAdams

l  Supplied with remote driver and a white ceiling plate, options available for Black 	

	 and Urban Graphite plate and surface mounted driver housing 

l  Wireless Lighting Control available

	A	 Integral Driver/Remote
	 J	 Switch Dim
	S	 DALI Dim
	L	 DALI Bluetooth

	3	 Warm (3000K)     4   Neutral (4000K)

	SI	 Silver (Chrome)    BL  Black    BR  Brass    CO  Copper

KK K KK K

23W
1222 lm
1.0
80
26.5W
0.95
0.12A
25.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

23W
1229 lm
1.0
80
26.5W
0.95
0.12A
25.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

31W
1630 lm
1.0
80
33.5W
0.95
0.15A
50.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

31W
1638 lm
1.0
80
33.5W
0.95
0.15A
50.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

39W
2037 lm
1.0
80
42.1W
0.95
0.19A
50.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

39W
2048 lm
1.0
80
42.1W
0.95
0.19A
50.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

47W
2444 lm
1.0
80
50.8W
0.95
0.23A
50.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

47W
2457 lm
1.0
80
50.8W
0.95
0.23A
50.0A (250us)
41.0A
N/A

54W
2852 lm
1.0
80
58.3W
0.95
0.27A
50.0A (250us)
46.0A
N/A

54W
2867 lm
1.0
80
58.3W
0.95
0.27A
50.0A (250us)
46.0A
N/A

62W
3259 lm
1.0
80
67.0W
0.95
0.30A
50.0A (250us)
46.0A
N/A

62W
3276 lm
1.0
80
67.0W
0.95
0.30A
50.0A (250us)
46.0A
N/A

70W
3667 lm
1.0
80
75.6W
0.95
0.35A
50.0A (250us)
46.0A
N/A

70W
3686 lm
1.0
80
75.6W
0.95
0.35A
50.0A (250us)
46.0A
N/A

CRI 80
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CRI 80

	 3	 Warm White LED (3000K)
		  Delivered Lumens
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current (Std)
		  Inrush Current (Dim)
		  Emergency Output (BLF)

	
  4	 Neutral White LED (4000K)
		  Delivered Lumens
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current (Std)
		  Inrush Current (Dim)
		  Emergency Output (BLF)

V11 - 11/2025

693	 Halo Ceiling Plate White
694	 Halo Ceiling Plate Black
695	 Halo Ceiling Plate Urban Graphite
696	 Halo Surface Mounted Gear Housing White
697	 Halo Surface Mounted Gear Housing Black
698	 Halo Surface Mounted Gear Housing Urban Graphite
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* All values provided in this document are subject to International standards and electronic components from leading suppliers which are subject to 	
	 +/- 10% tolerance and apply at an ambient temperature of 25°C. Hacel Lighting look to constantly improve it’s product and reserve the right to change 	
	 specifications without prior notification.
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Ø1160mm Ø1133mm

Ø1000mm Ø974mm

Ø840mm Ø815mm

Ø680mm Ø656mm

Ø520mm Ø497mm

Gear Housing

420mm

Ø1475mm

3.8 kg

Ø1315mm

3.3 kg

Ø1160mm

3.0 kg

Ø1000mm

2.7 kg

Ø840mm

2.4 kg

Ø680mm

2.0 kg

Ø520mm

1.7 kg
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Explora®     Halo Direct

812-818  DLOR: 1.0
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	 Transverse	 Axial
	 0o/180o	 90o/270o

Photometrics

470mm

241mm

81mm

110mm

38.5mm

Surface Mounted Gear Housing

470mm

241mm

81mm

110mm

38.5mm

Ceiling Plate


